SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY CONSULTATION FEES AS OF 1/4/2019
(Includes surcharge- do NOT need to add separately)

	CONSULTATION
	PRIVATE
	REDUCED
	HCC
	MEDICARE REBATE
(As of the 1/10/2016)

	LEVEL B

5020

Out of Pocket
	$89.00
$40.00
	$84.00
$35.00
	$64.00
$15.00
	$49.00

	LEVEL C

5040

Out of Pocket
	$131.00
$47.05
	$126.00
$42.05
	$99.00
$15.05
	$83.95

	LEVEL D

5060

Out of Pocket
	$177.00

$59.25
	$172.00

$54.25
	$133.00
$15.25
	$117.75

	ACUPUNCTURE

193

Out of Pocket
	$76.00

$38.95
	$71.00

$33.95
	$52.00

$14.95
	$37.05


*For reduced and HCC rates, under ‘Fee Rate’ column, select ‘Discount Fee’ or ‘HCC Fee’ when billing.

AFTER HOURS HOME VISITS
	Item Number
	Level
	Bulkbill

	5023/1
	Level B Home Visit
	$74.95

	5043/1
	Level C Home Visit
	$109.90

	5063/1
	Level D Home Visit
	$143.70


